
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 11A 

Week 16 Sunday, May 11, 2025 – Thursday, May 15, 2025 

Handbooks and 
Policies 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/  

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/  

Study Material https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-materials/  

Reminders 

Dear Parents, Guardians, and Students 

 
Please ensure punctual attendance as important revision sessions will take place in preparation for 
the end-of-year examinations. 
 

School-Wide PTC will take place on Tuesday the 13th of May from 2:30 PM – 4:00 PM. 
 Boys: Gate 4 | Girls: Gate 2 

 
In addition, we’re pleased to announce that the House Point Ceremony will take place during the 
Activity Period on Thursday. The winning house will be recognized and celebrated at this event. 
  
Regards 
AIS Administration 
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7th 

Time 8:00-8:45 
8:45-
9:30 

9:30-
10:15 

10:40-
11:25 

11:25-
12:10 

12:10-
12:55 

13:30-
14:15 

Sunday Arabic Islamic Biology English Physics Support Math 

Monday Islamic Biology Math PE Support Physics 
Busines
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Tuesday Islamic 
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try 
English English Math Support Arabic 

Wednesday Chemistry S.H Math English Arabic ICT Support 
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8th 

Time 8:00 - 

8:40 
8:40 –9:20 

9:20 – 
10:00 

10:20 –

11:00 

11:00 – 
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11:40 – 
12:20 

12:20 –
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13:35 –

14:15 

Thursday English Chemistry Math 
Thursday 
Activity 

English Physics Islamic Social 
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Classwork/Homework 

Sunday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Arabic  مراجعة ما تم دراسته   

2 Islamic  دراسته مراجعة ما سبق  إحضار مذكرة المراجعة   

3 Biology 
Chapter 24 - Lesson 24.1: Introduction to Animals - PPT 

+ Class worksheet 
 

Solve Questions 1-7 of The 
Extra Practice Class 

Worksheet 

4 English 
Revision: UNIT 5:   Facing our Fears Autobiography: 

from Farewell to Manzanar by Jeanne Wakatsuki 
Houston and James D. Houston  

704-715 
Essential Question  

How do we respond when 
challenged by fear? 

5 Physics Revision: Investigation 3- Experience 3: Kepler’s Laws 142-151  

6 Support Revision: Chapter 4: Sec 3: Right Triangle Trigonometry     PPT  

7 Math Revision: Chapter 4: Sec 3: Right Triangle Trigonometry     PPT  

 

Monday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Islamic  إحضار مذكرة المراجعة   مراجعة ما سبق دراسته 

2 Biology 
Chapter 25 - Lesson 25.1: Feeding and Digestion - 

PPT + Class worksheet   
  

3 Math 
Revision: Chapter 4: Sec 4: Trigonometric Function of 

any Angle   
PPT  

4 PE Team Challenge Race   

5 Support 
Biology session 

Chapter 25 - Lesson 25.2: Respiration - PPT + Class 
worksheet   

  

6 Physics 
Revision: Investigation 8- Experience 1: Momentum 

and Impulse 
322-328  

7 Business The Human Resources    

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Islamic  إحضار مذكرة المراجعة   مراجعة ما سبق دراسته 

2 Chemistry Experience 1  :Energy in Chemical Bonds  - Revision     

3 English 
Revision: Concept Vocabulary and Word Study: Words 

that refer to working secretly with the enemy:  
collaborator, conspirators, espionage 

713 Practice Worksheet 

4 English 
Revision: Analyze Craft and Structure: Development of 

Complex Ideas, Characterization: Direct 
characterization, Indirect Characterization 

714 Practice Worksheet 

5 Math 
Revision: Chapter 4: Sec 4: Trigonometric Function of 

any Angle    
PPT  

6 Support 
Revision: SAT 1 Grammar Book: Cumulative Review: 

Verbs, Pronouns, and Modification 
174  

7 Arabic  إحضار ورق المراجعة   مراجعة ما تم دراسته  

 
 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Chemistry 
Experience 2: Enthalpies of Formation and Reaction - 

Revision   
  

2 S.H  إحضار مذكرة المراجعة   احضار مذكرة المراجعة 

3 Math Revision: Chapter 6: Sec 1: The Law of Sine   PPT  

4 English 
Revision: Performance-Based Assessment Task 

Speaking Task: Present an Argument: Prompt: Do 
people usually learn from their fear? 

  Complete the draft. 

5 Arabic  المراجعة إحضار ورق   مراجعة ما تم دراسته   

6 ICT  Revision   

7 Support 
Revision: Investigation 8- Experience 2: Conservation of 

Momentum 
330-346  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 English 
Revision: Author’s Style: Author's Point of View: First-

person point of view 
715  

2 Chemistry  Experience 3: Enthalpy in Changes of States - Revision    
Exercise 6 from Practice 
Worksheet on E-school   

3 Math Revision: Chapter 6: Sec 1: The Law of Sine   PPT  

4 Thursday Activity 

5 English 
Revision: Farewell to Manzanar: Close Read: p. 705: 

Explore verbs: p. 709:  
  

Recognize topic sentences: 
p. 711: Analyze mood 

6 Physics 
Revision: Investigation 8- Experience 2: Conservation of 

Momentum 
330-346  

7 Islamic  إحضار مذكرة المراجعة   مراجعة ما سبق دراسته  

8 Social The American Revolution   

 


